Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - B.Therapy Lab
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

BWMS1201 (Providing
Massage and Spa Therapy);
ADBWZ Jagoo, Oneil; B.
Therapy

ASKC1101 (Skin Care);Cos
GenA; Graham, Rowena;B.
Therapy

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

BWMS1201 (Providing
Massage and Spa Therapy);
ADBW?Z, Jagoo, Oneil; B.
Therapy

BWMS1201 (Providing
Massage and Spa Therapy);
ADBWZ Jagoo, Oneil; B.
Therapy

ASKC1101 (Skin Care);Cos
GenC; Graham, Rowena;B.
Therapy

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

BWMS1201 (Providing
Massage and Spa Therapy);
ADBWZ Jagoo, Oneil; B.
Therapy

ASKC1101 (Skin Care);Cos
GenA; Graham, Rowena;B.
Therapy

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

ASKC1101 (Skin Care);Cos
GenC; Graham, Rowena;B.
Therapy

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm
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