Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable



Room timetable - B.Therapy Lab

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am 10:00am	Massage and Spa Therapy); ADBW1; Jagoo, Oneil; B.		ASKC1101 (Skin Care); Cos GenA; Graham, Rowena; B. Therapy	BWMS1201 (Providing Massage and Spa Therapy); ADBW1; Jagoo, Oneil; B. Therapy	
10:00am 11:00am 11:00am 12:00pm			BWMS1201 (Providing Massage and Spa Therapy); ADBW1; Jagoo, Oneil; B. Therapy		ASKC1101 (Skin Care); Cos GenC; Graham, Rowena; B. Therapy
01:00pm 01:00pm 02:00pm 02:00pm 03:00pm		BWMS1201 (Providing Massage and Spa Therapy); ADBW1; Jagoo, Oneil; B. Therapy	ASKC1101 (Skin Care); Cos GenA; Graham, Rowena; B. Therapy		
03:00pm 04:00pm 04:00pm 05:00pm			ASKC1101 (Skin Care); Cos GenC; Graham, Rowena; B. Therapy		
05:00pm 06:00pm 06:00pm 07:00pm					
07:00pm 08:00pm 08:00pm 09:00pm					